
Kenai Peninsula Borough Assembly 

Assembly Meeting Schedule 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:45 PM 

4:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18,2012 

Finance Committee 

Lands Committee 

Policies and Procedures Committee 

South Peninsula Hospital Tour 
4300 Bartlett Street, Homer 

Regular Assembly Meeting 

Unless otherwise noted, the above listed meetings will be held in: 

Council Chambers 
Homer City Hall 
491 E. Pioneer Avenue 
Homer, Alaska 
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