Assembly Meeting Schedule

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18, 2012

3:00	PM	Finance Committee
3:30	PM	Lands Committee
3:45	PM	Policies and Procedures Committee
4:00	PM	South Peninsula Hospital Tour 4300 Bartlett Street, Homer
7:00	PM	Regular Assembly Meeting

Unless otherwise noted, the above listed meetings will be held in:

Council Chambers Homer City Hall 491 E. Pioneer Avenue Homer, Alaska